
Project Name Application # City Final Score Tax Credit Total
Vistula Heritage Village FY15060 Toledo 77 $249,999 $249,999
Market Square at Findlay Market A FY15100 Cincinnati 77 $249,999 $499,998
Market Square at Findlay Market B FY15101 Cincinnati 76 $249,999 $749,997
512 East 12th Street FY15069 Cincinnati 75 $76,800 $826,797
Dickey Building FY15078 Dayton 75 $168,000 $994,797
Warner Brothers Pictures Building FY15058 Cincinnati 75 $184,000 $1,178,797
Gund Brewing/Scott Drug Building FY15056 Cleveland 75 $249,999 $1,428,796
56 North High Street FY15067 Columbus 75 $249,999 $1,678,795 Small Projects

Buxton Inn FY15103 Granville 75 $249,999 $1,928,794 FUNDING LINE

1737 Vine Street FY15105 Cincinnati 71 $235,000 $2,163,794
Alta House FY15092 Cleveland 71 $249,875 $2,413,669
Central Trust Company East Hills Branch FY15077 Cincinnati 70 $196,007 $2,609,676
Market Square at Findlay Market C FY15102 Cincinnati 70 $249,999 $2,859,675
Rutemueller Building FY15059 Cincinnati 68 $188,000 $3,047,675
1527 Elm Street FY15071 Cincinnati 66 $131,739 $3,179,414
1737 Elm Street FY15084 Cincinnati 66 $223,187 $3,402,601
Alameda Apartments FY15055 Cincinnati 65 $249,999 $3,652,600
1500 Race Storefront FY15068 Cincinnati 62 $188,763 $3,841,363

$1,928,794

White Haines and Madison Buildings FY15066 Columbus 88 $1,999,999 $1,999,999
United Building FY15054 Akron 86 $1,625,000 $3,624,999
Eaton High School FY15095 Eaton 81 $1,532,269 $5,157,268
Abington Flats FY15086 Cincinnati 80 $482,999 $5,640,267
Merchants Building FY15053 Cincinnati 80 $982,295 $6,622,562 Intermediate Projects

Stuyvesant Motor Company Building FY15081 Cleveland 80 $877,438 $7,500,000 FUNDING LINE

Ophthalmic Hospital FY15070 Cincinnati 79 $732,950 $8,232,950
Stager-Beckwith Mansion FY15057 Cleveland 79 $1,718,128 $9,951,078
Reid-Longworth Building FY15064 Cincinnati 78 $950,789 $10,901,867
Riverview Retirement Center FY15065 Portsmouth 78 $1,900,000 $12,801,867
Newark High School FY15062 Newark 77 $930,000 $13,731,867
Heyse Apartments FY15080 Cleveland 76 $700,000 $14,431,867
Long and Front FY15089 Columbus 76 $1,210,000 $15,641,867
Broadway Square II FY15098 Cincinnati 76 $1,468,210 $17,110,077
Foundry Equiptment Company FY15088 Cleveland 76 $1,985,772 $19,095,849
Ironton Lofts FY15097 Ironton 75 $1,153,506 $20,249,355
Variety Theatre Building FY15085 Cleveland 74 $1,922,745 $22,172,100
Dayton YWCA FY15099 Dayton 73 $1,999,551 $24,171,651
Joseph & Feiss Clothcraft Warehouse FY15090 Cleveland 72 $1,900,000 $26,071,651
West 7th and Race Apartments FY15093 Cincinnati 67 $1,450,000 $27,521,651
Essex Building FY15096 Lancaster 62 $1,275,000 $28,796,651
308-316 Main Street FY15091 Cincinnati 61 $1,782,000 $30,578,651
Forest City Bank Building FY15083 Cleveland 58 $1,203,787 $31,782,438
Seymour Block FY15082 Cleveland 57 $824,806 $32,607,244
Mulberry Hill FY15104 Cincinnati 56 $375,000 $32,982,244
Trevarren Flats II FY15076 Cincinnati 50 $702,691 $33,684,935

$7,500,000

ProMedica Downtown Campus FY15063 Toledo 95 $5,000,000 $5,000,000
Baldwin Piano Company FY15075 Cincinnati 94 $4,840,000 $9,840,000
Leader Building FY15061 Cleveland 94 $5,000,000 $14,840,000 Large Projects

Delco Building FY15072 Dayton 88 $3,231,206 $18,071,206 FUNDING LINE

Peters Cartridge Factory FY15094 Hamilton Township 81 $3,650,000 $21,721,206
Union Central Life Annex FY15074 Cincinnati 81 $5,000,000 $26,721,206
75 Public Square FY15087 Cleveland 76 $5,000,000 $31,721,206

$18,071,206

Woodruff-Brown House FY15073 Lebanon Withdrawn $32,240 $32,240
Snider Ford Building FY15079 Middletown Ineligible $630,000 $662,240
Broadwin Building FY15106 Columbus Ineligible $1,174,131 $1,836,371
Cincinnati Music Hall (Catalytic) FY15050 Cincinnati Round 13 $2,500,000 $2,500,000

$30,000,000
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